
Organizations Registered to Partipate in 2023 #GivingTuesdayNWO

Organization Name Legal Name Focus Area Webpage

Ability Center Health and Human Services https://abilitycenter.org/

Art Tatum Zone Day52, Inc. Health and Human Services www.arttatumzone.org

Arts Commission Arts Commission of Greater Toledo, Inc.  Arts & Culture https://theartscommission.org/

Aurora Project, Inc. Health and Human Services www.Auroraprojectinc.org

Avalon Foundation Avalon Foundation of Toledo  Health and Human Services https://kidscaringforkids.org/

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northwestern Ohio Health and Human Services https://www.bbbsnwo.org/

Bittersweet Farms Bittersweet, Inc. Health and Human Services https://www.bittersweetfarms.org/

Boys & Girls Clubs of Toledo Education www.bgctoledo.org

Center of Hope Family Services, Inc. Education www.Cohfs.org 

Central Catholic High School Education https://www.centralcatholic.org/

Cherry Street Mission Ministries Health and Human Services https://cherrystreetmission.org/

Children's Theatre Workshop of Toledo Arts & Culture www.ctwtoledo.org

Christ Child Society of Toledo Health and Human Services www.christchildsocietyoftoledo.org

Connecting Kids To Meals Health and Human Services www.ConnectingKidsToMeals.org

East Toledo Family Center Health and Human Services www.etfc.org

Emmanuel Christian School Education https://www.ecstoledo.org/

Equality Toledo, Inc. Other www.equalitytoledo.org
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Filling Memorial Home of Mercy, Inc. Health and Human Services www.fillinghome.org

First Tee of Lake Erie Education https://firstteelakeerie.org/

Food for Thought Toledo Health and Human Services www.feedtoledo.org

Friends of Wood County CASA Health and Human Services
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61551
940864364

Friendship Park Community Center Health and Human Services www.friendshipparktoledo.org

Girls on the Run Northwest Ohio Education www.girlsontherunnwohio.org

Good Grief of Northwest Ohio, Inc. Health and Human Services www.goodgriefnwo.org

Goodwill Industries of NW Ohio, Inc. Other https://www.goodwillnwohio.com/

Habitat for Humanity of Wood County Health and Human Services http://www.wchabitat.org

HOPE Toledo Education www.hope-toledo.org

Hospice of Northwest Ohio Health and Human Services www.hospicenwo.org

Humane Ohio Animal Welfare www.humaneohio.org

Imagination Station Toledo Science Center Education https://www.imaginationstationtoledo.org/

Lake Erie Islands Conservancy Environmental/Conservation www.lakeerieislandsconservancy.org

Little Blessings Veteran and Community Outreach Health and Human Services www.lbveteranoutreach.org

Lourdes University Education www.lourdes.edu

Luken T. Boyle Campaign for Kindness Health and Human Services luken4kindness.org
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Luther Home of Mercy Health and Human Services https://lutherhome.org/

Lutheran Ministries of Mercy Health and Human Services www.lutheranministriesofmercy.org

Lutheran Social Services of Northwestern Ohio Health and Human Services https://www.lssnwo.org/

Manahan Health and Human Services https://www.manahanlife.org/

Maumee Valley Habitat for Humanity Other www.mvhabitat.org

MemoryLane Care Services
Alzheimer's and Dementia Care Services of 
Northwestern Ohio Health and Human Services www.memorylanecareservices.org

Metroparks Toledo Foundation Environmental/Conservation www.MetroparksToledoFoundation.org

Mobile Meals of Toledo, Inc. Health and Human Services www.mobilemeals.org

Mucinous Ovarian Cancer Coalition  (MOCC) Health and Human Services https://www.hope4moc.org/

Mustard Seed Education Foundation Education https://mustardseededucation.org/

NeighborWorks Toledo Region
Neighborhood Housing Services of Toledo, 
Inc. Health and Human Services www.nwtoledo.org

OhioGuidestone Health and Human Services https://ohioguidestone.org/

Open Arms Transformation Living Health and Human Services https://www.facebook.com/oatltoledo

Open Door of Delta, Inc. Health and Human Services www.deltaopendoor.org

Operation Clean Duds Health and Human Services www.operationcleanduds.org

Owens Community College Foundation Education https://www.owens.edu/foundation/

Partners for Clean Streams, Inc. Environmental/Conservation www.PartnersforCleanStreams.org
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Partners in Education of Toledo Education www.partnerstoledo.org

Perrysburg  Musical Theatre Company Arts & Culture www.perrysburgmusicaltheatre.org 

Perrysburg Schools Foundation Education www.perrysburgschoolsfoundation.org

Planned Pethood, Inc. Animal Welfare www.plannedpethood.org
Ronald McDonald House Charities of Northwest 
Ohio Health and Human Services https://rmhctoledo.org/

SAME Café Toledo So All May Eat, Inc. Health and Human Services https://samecafetoledo.org/home

SELF-ESTEAM Education https://www.selfesteamtoledo.org/

Senior Centers, Inc. Health and Human Services www.seniorcentersinc.org

Sight Center of Northwest Ohio Toledo Society for the Blind  Health and Human Services https://sightcentertoledo.org/

Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania, OH Health and Human Services www.sistersosf.org

Social Services for the Arab Community (SSFAC) Health and Human Services www.ssfactoledo.org

Starlite Theater Group Arts & Culture https://www.starlitetheatergroup.org/

Stroke Life Center Health and Human Services www.strokelifecenter.org

Sufficient Grace Ministries for Women, Inc Health and Human Services www.sufficientgraceministries.org

Sunshine Communities Sunshine Foundation Health and Human Services https://www.sunshine.org/

Sylvania Area Family Services, Inc Health and Human Services https://sa-fs.org/

Thomas M. Wernert Center Health and Human Services https://www.wernertcenter.org/
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Toledo Alliance for the Performing Arts (TAPA) Arts & Culture www.artstoledo.com

Toledo Day Nursery Education www.toledodaynursery.org

Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement (TEAM) Education  https://clubs.bluesombrero.com/team

Toledo GROWs, Inc. Education www.toledogrows.org

Toledo Helps Ukraine Health and Human Services www.4ua.org

Toledo School for the Arts Education www.ts4arts.org

Toledo Seagate Food Bank Health and Human Services https://seagatefoodbank.org/

Toledo Tomorrow Education www.toledotomorrow.org 

Toledo Zoo & Aquarium Toledo Zoological Society Animal Welfare https://www.toledozoo.org/

Toledo/Lucas County CareNet Health and Human Services https://www.toledocarenet.org/

Traumatic Brain Injury Resource Center Health and Human Services www.tbirc.org

TutorSmart Toledo Education https://tutorsmart-toledo.org

Under One Roof Food Pantry Health and Human Services www.stpaulsmaumee.org

Valentine Theatre Toledo Cultural Arts Center, Inc. Arts & Culture https://www.valentinetheatre.com/

Victory Center Health and Human Services www.thevictorycenter.org

WLI Wood Lane Industries Other
https://www.facebook.com/yourwli?mibextid=9R9p
XO

Women of Toledo Inclusive for Women Inc. Health and Human Services https://www.womenoftoledo.org/
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